)

125 ANS

l |
;Jggumm& ;

Vitesse
Longueur
Masse

Poids-frein

1]

Am 4/4

100 km/h
14183 m
80t
99t

De 2/2 32

45 km/h
9.02m
15.4 t
Ot

Trains spéciaux

SR 5937

100 km/h
22.7m
251

251

Train : A 95 % max 40 km/h

55 km/h
7.56m
40t
40t

Ee 2/2

- 40 km/h
-2 53.41m
- 160.4 t
> 164t
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